D ATA S H E E T
Call 805.583.7744
N2Power.com
Continued on back...
N2Power XLM500 AC-DC
High Efficiency Medical Power Supplies
Rev042820
BLOCK DIAGRAM

0.4A without fan
N2Power XLM500 AC-DC
High Efficiency Medical Power Supplies
CB
R R
E211115 E469416
Note: If you can’t find your preferred output voltage listed on the table above, please contact a sales
representative. We can easily modify standard PSUs to meet client-specific voltage requirements.
MODEL PART
NUMBER
OUTPUT VOLTAGE REGULATION
MAXIMUM
CURRENT (A)
RIPPLE & NOISE
(P-P)
XLMO500-12 400525-05-2 VOUT 12 41.5(1)
XLMU500-12 400525-08-6 VOUT 12 19.16(2)
XLME500-12 400525-11-0 VOUT 12 20(3)
XLMO500-15  400525-14-3 VOUT 15 33.3(1)
XLMU500-15  400525-15-1 VOUT 15 15.33(2)
XLME500-15  400525-16-9 VOUT 15 16.00(3)
XLMO500-24 400525-06-0 VOUT 24 20.8(1)
XLMU500-24 400525-09-4 VOUT 24 9.58(2)
XLME500-24 400525-12-8 VOUT 24 10(3)
XLMO500-48 400525-07-8 VOUT 48 10.41(1)
XLMU500-48 400525-10-2 VOUT 48 4.8(2)
XLME500-48 400525-13-6 VOUT 48 5(3)
160 mV
120 mV
240 mV
480 mV